VPA Projects SAC Calendar — Referral 7 Darebin Planning Scheme Draft Amendment C182dare: Preston Market Precinct Structure Plan

November 2022
1 2 3 4 5

10.15am — 11.45am Karen
Bayly

10.15am — 10.30am Con Lambros 10.15am - 4.00pm VPA

submission
10:30am — 10:40am Esther Doeke
12.00pm — 3.00pm Save
Preston Market Action

10:40am — 11:00am Bonnie Gordon
Group (George)

. 11:00am — 11:15am Chris Kaszubi
3.15pm — 4.45pm Darebin

Appropriate Development
Association (Maria)

g "’/ 8 9 10 11 2

10.15am — 4.00pm
Darebin City Council
submission

10.15am — 4.00pm
Preston Market
Developments Pty Ltd
submission

Preston Market
Developments Pty Ltd
Closing submission

11:30am — 12.30pm
Darebin City Council
Closing submission

1.30pm — 3.00pm VPA
Closing submission

3.00pm — 3.20pm
Confirmation of without
prejudice drafting
comments process

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30




