## VPA Projects SAC Calendar – Referral 7 Darebin Planning Scheme Draft Amendment C182dare: Preston Market Precinct Structure Plan

November 2022						
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
		1	2 10.15am – 11.45am Karen Bayly  12.00pm – 3.00pm Save Preston Market Action Group (George)  3.15pm – 4.45pm Darebin Appropriate Development Association (Maria)	3 10.15am – 10.30am Con Lambros 10:30am – 10:40am Esther Doeke 10:40am – 11:00am Bonnie Gordon 11:00am – 11:15am Chris Kaszubi	4 10.15am – 4.00pm VPA submission	5
	<b>7</b> 10.15am – 4.00pm Darebin City Council submission	8 10.15am – 4.00pm Preston Market Developments Pty Ltd submission	Preston Market Developments Pty Ltd Closing submission  11:30am – 12.30pm Darebin City Council Closing submission  1.30pm – 3.00pm VPA Closing submission  3.00pm – 3.20pm Confirmation of without prejudice drafting comments process	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30			